  sales@kolos.no   //  +47 98 90 44 44
LS2 - AIR WINCH
AVAILABLE FROM 300 – 1500 KG
Kolos Lifting & Inspection AS  |  Skvadronvegen 29  |  N-4050 Sola  |  Org nr. 814 056 872 MVA  |  www.kolos.no
GENERAL
Type and model Air winch // LS2 (configurable)
Design and capacity Compact air winch available with different drum sizes // 300 – 1500 kg
Operation  Throttle lever, pendant (remote hose) or radio remote (also available for zone)

DATA AND PERFORMANCE
Model Lifting
capacity
Wire
capacity
Wire storage
capacity
Net
weight
Required air
flow
Lifting speed* Wire rope
diameter*
Sound level per
EN 14492-1
LS2-300R 300 kg 110 m 150 m 42 kg 4 m3/min 40 m/min 5 mm 92 db(A)
LS2-300RGC 300 kg 226 m 307 m 49 kg 4 m3/min 40 m/min 5 mm 92 db(A)
LS2-600R 600 kg 58 m 89 m 42 kg 4 m3/min 20 m/min 6,5 mm 92 db(A)
LS2-600RGC 600 kg 121 m 183 m 49 kg 4 m3/min 20 m/min 6,5 mm 92 db(A)
LS2-1500R 1500 kg 33 m 61 m 85 kg 4,8 m3/min 9,5 m/min 11 mm 90 db(A)
LS2-1500RGC 1500 kg 70 m 128 m 100 kg 4,8 m3/min 9,5 m/min 11 mm 90 db(A)
* All data is based on working pressure 6,3 bar / 90 PSI and for local throttle setup. Lifting speed is at top layer.
* Drum capacity is based on tightly wound wire rope and 1/2" freeboard from the top of the flange to the top layer. Recommended
drum working capacity is 80% of values shown. GC = Long drum
Dimension